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City of Pomona | Neighborhood Services Department |Housing Authority 
505 S. Garey Ave. | Pomona, CA 91766 

909.620.2368| 909.620.4567 (fax) | E-mail Housing@pomonaca.gov 

Pomona City Hall is open Monday-Thursday from 7:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

 

Pomona Housing Authority Contact List  
 

Bringas, Melissa Housing Specialist  909-620-2451 Melissa.Bringas@pomonaca.gov 

Leon, Elizabeth Housing Specialist  909-620-2116 Elizabeth.Leon@pomonaca.gov  

Rodriguez, Elizabeth Housing Specialist 909-620-2393 Elizabeth.Rodriguez@pomonaca.gov 

Arismendiz, Sergio  Housing Inspector 909-620-2412 Sergio.Arismendiz@pomonaca.gov 

Barbara Norris  Housing Technician (PSH)  909-620-3631 Barbara.Norris@pomonaca.gov 

Perez, Veronica  Family Self-Sufficiency Coordinator 909-620-2467 Veronica.Perez@pomonaca.gov 

Gomez, Jessica Administrative Assistant  909-620-2368 Jessica.Gomez@pomonaca.gov  

Alcala, Marlena Office Assistant  909-620-3647 Marlena.Alcala@pomonaca.gov 

Contreras, Jacqueline   Housing Analyst  909-620-3799 Jacqueline.Contreras@pomonaca.gov 

Montano, George  Housing Authority Manager 909-620-2426 George.Montano@pomonaca.gov 

Beverly Johnson Neighborhood Services Asst. Director 909-620-2433 Beverly.Johnson@pomonaca.gov 

DeFrank, Benita Neighborhood Services Director 909-620-2094 Benita.DeFrank@pomonaca.gov 
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